
HQI GIA f)INH TU NHAN CHfNH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV# :_21_2_5_24 __ _ 
TelEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmISTRA'l.'ION FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

VEWL.#: __________ _ 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identifY perSODS vho are or vere f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility" f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure PrOgraDl can be established. 

"..J 

1. APPLICAIrr IB VIETlfAM NGUYEN N&OC 
,J 

--{) I NH 
------~La--st------------

I 

Midd1e First 
.1 /" 8 ,.. t' .... ", I 

Current Address: 326 ~uong Phu Hoa, ~ ,Qu~n Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Date of' Birth: June 22, 1934 P1ace of' Birth: . Hli oJdng, Vietnam 

Journalist (1965-1975), Captain, (1964-65) 
Previous Occupation (before 1915) 
(Rank &: Position) -----------------------------------

2. TIME SPErrl' IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From JYn~ 15, 1975 To february 4, 1988 
Years :. __ ~1:..::2~ ___ Months : __ .......:...7 ______ Days :. ___ 1 .... 9 ____ _ 

v 
3. SPONSOR' S NAME:. ___ N--!g~c:_c_-O_,....J· ~l..!..p_T_h ,_' _N,;,::::9:,.:..;u!e!!...e=-n ___ -=-+/_· ___ N...::.g_oc_O_i_e.:...p_N...::g:..-u~y_en--..,;.S_h __ aw':":"""':(l,;,;m;.;,;a __ r.:...rl.:....:· e:.,;;d;......;.;.na;;:.:m;.::e';..L>_ 0:* J I.L fJJOI3 k.i · 

Address ::1¥ei~~ho~e 12= Ie 
1 
# o 

4_ NAMm OF RELATIYm/ACQUAINTANCE3 IB THE !J.S. 

Name, Address &: Telephone Number Re1ationship 

Bi 11y Joe Shaw , Grayslake. IL60030 Son in law , ;J 
Anh NgQc Nguyen II " .. Son 

Hung 
,./ ",oJ 

Quoc Nguyen Miami, FL34004 Son 

Vi~t ~/ ,,<oJ 
T n Nguyen 

• Chicago, Il Son 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Re1ationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

June 06, 1990 
DATE PREPARED: _______ . __ .. ___ 



Page 2. 

.J 

" ,J 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : ___ N~G~UY~E_N_N_G_O_C_~_I_NH __ ~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

, /I. 
LY LIEN ANH 12-17-1926 wi fe 

,J / .J 
NGUYEN TRI DUNG 10-19-1962 II 

,..oJ I (..; J 

NGUYEN eJc THANG 05-20-1966 son 
,," 

NGUYEN THI KIM-CHI 02-15-1970 daughter 
t 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

I· 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



THA \' DO. CHO d' CA HQ 

Chlrng nh;lIl dii chuy~n den 6- : , ' , . , ' . ' , Chu-ng nh~n da chuy~n den 6- : , , , , . , , , , , ' 

Tir ngay"" (hang, ... , nam , ' , , , . , . Tir ngay , . , " !hang . , , , " nam , , , . , , , , 

Ky teo, doog diu Ky ten, d01l1l diu 

Chu-n h~ n dii chuy~n ~e n 6- : ' , ' . , , , " Chllng nh,(in da chuy~n den (, : , , , , , . , , .. 

Tll ngay , , , . [hang" ". nam . , . • . Tir ngay ... '. !hang , . , .' nam . , , .. , , . , 

Ky I~n, dong dau Ky teo. donI diu 

NHUNG 'fHA Y DOl KHAc 

, , 
HOA XA HOI CI'U) NG HI A VI t;:T NAM 

D0c I~p - .Tt! do - H~nh phuc 

HO KHAu THOONG TRU 

THANH PH6 H() CHi MINH 

So : .•.. ~O.9.6.0.r .. · .. eN 

~ vA "" obU J-'~jJ')J~f~c\ CJjIJ~j .... ... . 
Ap, ng6, sIS nhA : , . . , , , . . , . , , . . . ' , ) ) ../ ~, , . , . 'c-" ' , . . , , ' . , . . . , . 

,..r./ ..... '" . " '~1 110"1'" !1 lhJ-.' ' , ThJ tdn, dU'ung pM:. I· . (J ,- '/1 . ~ v .. ' . ' .7\, . ,"-r ~y ) • •••..• , ••••• •• •• 

X,. pb_",~:.JL ... @~{f1l1;~~t .. ; ... ; ..... .. . 
Huy~n, Qu4n .......... .. .. ''!P. .......... '.' ' ........... . .. ... . .. .. . 



NHUNG NGUo-l THUo-NG TRU TRONG HO 

SI) 
thi!' II, HOVATEN 

2 

Quan ~ Nam Naiy thug 
vCri chu h¢ hay nil Dim sinh 

3 4 5 

S() gily 
CMND 

6 

cA ~(tU1t;e; ~- J~~ ~~J.-& Nl~ !ct , 4 Jq~;r On> 30G;r) ~ 
n2J. 1/ 

... 
0J./ J .?,:! ,yAllinJ.4.'n~ '(} 0 " • 11.1.--. J IJ l~c Cl 

,, ~ lii'no~ I ~ ,j. n./ ~~II ' (:J" It 5'"' , ,, ," '''' ''1 

I 

Nghe nghi¢p va 
nai him vi¢c 

7 

Ngay thang nam 
dang ky nhan 

kh;\u Ihuang tru 

Nga y thang nam va 
nO'i cIlUy~n di 

Ten ' -[10 hQ 
01" I\. 

10 

~~-------------~-------4----=---------+-----~ 

S~ 
1 ~ 
~I 

-~ 

I-----'-------------+------+__ --- --------- -/---------1 



VIET· rJAM CQNG - HOA 
1 
89 Tl1- PHAP 

Lye sao y b an ehanh de IQi Phong Lye- 51! Too Hoa-Gic: Saigon 

S 0 ___ ._~ ?_?_~.~!~_ !..~. ( 1 ) 

~-.c • . ~ .. 
50 IlU' - PHAP NAM - PHAN 

lOA HOA - GIAI 

GIAY THE-VI KHAI.SANH CHO 

~i'im mOt ngiul chill tram 

.. ... 
i;GLJYE Y - -GQc - r i 'If 

I1J(AY 16 thllng 12 hoi 10 gib' 

TrU'6'c m~t cht'lllg I()i 1:\ ~~G:rl.""Ei~_\T .- DO • I: Ch tinh-nn Too H03-G' i 
Bu-Thanh Saigon, 1I,Ii y:m-pIH)ng l'hlll1g tt"li, 11:;, f} .i-Ie) Ngllycn-Hu~ co J.1.lC-Sl! 

!"1s' • , - if l .!- . , _ II plll,l - til 

1.-

01 TRiNH OlEN: ... . 
Ng y~n-v5n-Hinh 

2,-

J,-
.. 

Uguy n - '" l-D ne 

Nhitng nhftn-chlhlS nay l1ii llly~lI-th~ va khni q ua-cIuyc L hii!t cht c 
.. 

- 'Hg y n- n:Qc - tnh ( . am 

Sanh n ... .ay 2-10-1~40 ~ Bi;l.c - Sam , Ea- ! atl ( B~c-Pt~.ll ), con 
, , " '" .... .. 

cu On" ir-Uy n-van-Loa va Ba ..... o-th.t. ->::lat .-

Va rlllyen ro mit .L1Z rIguyen-van;Ho a kh<"Jn~ c6 th~ ~in sau-lQc 
khai-sanh l..ltrqc, lil vi S1l gi aD the; n[; b1. an c: ... 1 

' -, 

May nluln clllrng (Hi :tilc nl11).n nhu tl'~1l (ll\:v, Il~n chimg t<"Ji ph:H giay 1M-vi khai­
sauh \1~iy cho duO'ug-slY <1 1> xu-dl.mg Lht'o lul).t, chit:lI theo Nghi-djnh ngiJy 17 thlmg 11 nim 
1.0·17 ci'ta Th i.i-Tu·o-ng Challh-Phll Lilln-Th<'Yi ~am-Phiin Vi~t ... N&m, Cae dieu 363 va ti~p 
Lheo cila b(> Hinh-lu::tt Cnnh-c3i ph{l t l~)i ngt.\Y-clllrng vc vi~c Hi) til' 2 c1~n 5 nAm til va ph\lt 
h:)c tir :WO lien S.OUil t1lmg liii lIm!c <1<.>1' rho cilc uluil:-clu·rng yit Ilgllyen-itO'Il nghc. 

Vii cilc Ilhilll-l"ill·rng ...:6 kS tC:'1l \"(yj dll.'lIlg loi va Ll.IC-SI.1' suu Idli 11(.lC ll,li. 

Kg tell k!/lj/l!1 rii, 

GIA lIEN I SIOO 

. ti~t ('a n nhac m61 kill 
.1 cap them ban sao, 

... "'---:: . .,: . U,rc - SAO Y, 
r~ 4' ~ 

S ·" , A T () h' If. l( 1 67 fUgon, ngll) . __ . l llng ____ ~_ num 9_ . 
,.::.;- ~ , ~'NH-lVC-SV, . . \ . ' 

I 



,0 

,~ 

'. 

BONOIVU 
evc OUAN LY·X.N.C 

S6: . . 6.t~ ... /Xc 

/' 

CONG nOA xA HC)[ CHlJ NGHiA VIET NAM 
. D<)c 1~lp - ;rLj do - H{lnh phuc . 

K' , 

GIAY BAO TIN 

Kinh glii:.o 0. . N1"t:.,Akrc. . ~;." ... 
Hi~n 0 : .)/.1. /.4.f I Ai .lL~ .V ~~ J.?i.; 11~·1 t...: #Jt,u~ /-7/,1.(,/,:1 . .. 

-
1/ Chung t()i dong y elm ... , .. ciJllg .... . (J J. ... ngu'l1i trong gia mnh dlil1c phcp xuflt 

..:;'tnh den nlidc My. . 
21 Vc vi~c cflp hc) chicu: chung toi da cfip . I. If . h{> chieu cho gia dinh, s6 : 

: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : f~J; i: l~: i I j I. ij ;;,. c; : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : 
................................... " ...................... ~ ........ " " ............................................................................ .. 

{. 
I". j-- - -I' / 

: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : . : : f ~: ~ :: : ~ ~ :~ : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : 
31 Chung t6i ctii len dilnh snch s6 .. f! 14 .. chuy~n B() Ngo{li liao d~ chuy~n chinh phu My 

Ix) lri tiep xuc phtmg van va xct nhOp dnh. 

Neu gia mnh clIO biet lhOi ginn phc)ng van tiep xuc vi. kC't qua xct duy¢r nhQp canh 

xin lien h~ vdi chinh phil My. 

X· I At' ct·' '" ' I I In lll}ng Jao c ... _ ......... 7 ........ yen tam .. 

I 



!~ JJe,: -2~;....;;.;;;...~----~ ~~~--~--

J) 3'~ ~~~~; ec.ur tJ~<c~~J-~ 
2-, J ~ l)M' 14 jt;.J. 
~, t~"~~~ 

PI j r-tl1' f'-~~~ ~ 
f, {~~~ j.u; .J.M. tI #J 4-1 0 O~ 

" }( f~ ~ ~,. 
d1 .,..vt, ~~; 
~~ 
J cr ~ '~:> fJ»- ~r '/10 

J C'.fk r" ~ t,~ ilV 
~~ ~..J6~ W J-o: JJH; .. (1J.f~J~ 
~ -t'~ cA." dPuJ

: 1I1'-'f~~,J.~ 'cJ~ 

.J.I-o u t TO AI I 7"£ fX M ';f;fo/ t. : 

Uflt 



#'II , AI #<I'" #<I ... 

, CuC(l tl:}u C~tl'1i tal (t~~ het ~O!1F: xhiet tha,va t1n 
tUV!.lr m~n<: Ba i1uP t!c:: eho 518 (tinh 'chung t:)i ~uqc scm rat 
kho i Vilit-N am. 

, ... . 
ChllC Bu khoe. 

Kenh tbu, 



~ Naotl,UIo mrOc C~! hOa Xii hQi 

cbu nshfa V~ Ham. yeu cAu cae nhll 

cbtk trKh cO tbim qu~n cua Vi~t Nam 

vl c6c: Dude ~ phtJ) nlwi mang ~ 

cbiIu n~y ~ 4! "Iti ell dlf1I vl d!.rqc 

lfO mqi Sf &ilip dIt ,,1 bi.o ~ can th~t. 

17ttt Mu.utr, tt Forei," Affairs ~ t~ 

Soci4tlsl R.". of VielnQlJf requatl. 

". c,!mpetC!!" ~ of VicrnQlJf and 

at IItIwr c(IfIIftria 10 oJ/ow lhis passport 

bfttut!f' to-plW ftWIy aNl afford assisJanc~ 
tUttI ptYJI«1IotI Dr_ of nH(/.. 

,.- -.--~.-.- ---~ " ..... ~ __ w_ .... ,;..........r...... __ ...... ' __ • ~ • __ .••• __ ..... _"'- ...... _ ...... _-,_ ... , ... -. 

eQNG HOA XA nQI eHU NGIIIA Vltr NAM 

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

... I. 

HQ CHIEU 
Passport 

!~ ~.! ...... ~,1..~6.6_190 - -pc f 

-.----~ .-.----___ --., ___ ..J 



2 

Ngly sinh Dole o/birlh 

·,·········· ...... ···· .. ·.J.96j ..... , .................................. .. 
N<ri sinh Place if IJirt.It I 

........ ,l, 
.. ·· .. ···· .. ~·:~···14·1'fu.~_·iJLMJ/. ....... , ......... .. 
Ch6o- ~:;:.,/.~ 'I' 

Tlf , "'..tI:"'l'l.· JII~R..; ...... _ ...... .. 
-' •• '.-."'- .I ......... IJI). .... JLlL ..... JULIJIU 

, . ' .... " ." . , .. 
N~ nahitP Dec..,. 
................... ~ ........................................ . 

Ch~u tao H~j,1rl 

va tfch * bitt tI* OIMr poTlicuim si,l&S 

"'¢.-. 

~ 
J 
I 
) 
I. 
I 

Anh vl cbt k1 rwr6i mana ~ cmh 
Photo tutd sjK~ fI/* ptUSpOI1 bearer 

. F 
" 

'\' ,-f._ 
o' • 

," --

3 

.. 
<' . , 
',,,! 

;: , ' , 
, 
" 



;; m __ ....... ·iDrtbrc, _ ..... t 

4· 

H~ cbih nly c6 gii u; db ng~y 
This passport is valid up 10 

............... 3./..¥ .... !t. ..... :1!J95 ...................... . 

NguVi mang ~ cbh nly c.\rqc phCp eli dh. 
This pauport bearer is allottH'd ro travel to 

T A'T C ~ C ~ C iiV j C 
.... ~ ......... __ .. _~ ... ___ "_.8_~.H ............... _~.# ... ~. _ .. _w __ ~· ~ .• -- ~ .• _ ••• ~ •. 

AU CUL:;'i ~litS 

ISSIIt'd al on 
Ctr.:-,;,.':':,~· 1;-( :':',::-; :'J}1,\I' (',\i\ltj 

s 
TRE E.M CliNG BI V(n NGutn MANG He) CHI~U 

CHlWREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER 

H9 vi ten Full nome 

Ngay sinh Dote of birth 

Nai sinh Plaet! {If birth 

2 
Npy sinh Date of binh 

Nai sinh Pla('e of birth 

HQ valin Full name 

J 
Nsay sinh Dale of birth 

Ncr; sinh Place f( birth 

~ ! 



8 

nq ni1.r.c :.... VISJ.S . 

, ' .. " ~ ~. ~ 

{l'e {J:;'o;~; I:'XU.,T NitA(' \.-.'\,.'11,.. 

T f \l.i"tt ... 1'';;.~, 

... -< 
" 

1 
1 
i 
1 
i 

1 
1 

t 
I 

I 
I 
I 



,/, 

, ~ N~~"~mfde qng hOa Xl ~i 
',ch1l' _:~~Nam >'U' ciu c4c nh~ 
cb.k tdcl:I ~ •• ctUY!n ala VitI Nllm 

vi de nv6'C cbq ~ nptfi mang Ill> 
chiiv nlY dUqc:d(:lfi. dI . .dlng d duqt 

CfO mqi St1,&i.'+tvl~bao ~ cAn 'h~l. 
" ,'~;';" 

TM MhiiI,i" tf For~ig" Affairs 0/ (he 

Socialist Rqublk of Vietnam requests 

lite coirl~t_ ~$ of Vutiram and 

of OIlIer COWtlTie.r to Illiow this passport 

btiJtu'tu to po.rs'fruly lIIId afford assistance 

and fWOI«tifHI ill CdSt of t1ffd. 

-.----,._-

CQNG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA VItT NAM 

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

A t 
HQ CHIEU 

Passport 

Stf PT I 
Nf .. ", .. 5.13,~.B .9.0_ -[)C1 

I 
I 

, 4 



2 

Hq vA ren Full name 
","" .... 

. -.NEr 11.':IeN ..... tlli.Y. .... tl.OANfr. 
Ngay sinh Dme of birth 

....... Aj.tS ...................................... . 
N(]i sinh Place of birth 

71.11. - j.£ .. I 
.... CC;I?; .... J.W-:._.v.HL~?#r.I.v .................. . "I' ~.- ~., 

~ ~ ~ . 

CM & DomicW' .... ;-: .' . . ' - ". :'j. .~,»--: . 

... '0p,: ..... ~ ..... c&..~·.~.)JJnlV .. -....... . 
Ngh4! nghi~p Occupation. , 

Chifu cao Height 

V~I lfeh ~c bi~t khac Other particular sigllS 

Anh vi chO' k:9 npc)i~ .. h4 ~~u 
Photo and signiltNTe 0{ tJw PtUsport lNarer 



! -

4 

HQ chi€u nAy cO gia Ir! dfn ngAy 

This passport is valid up 10 

NgU'iTi mang hQ chi!u nay d\l'q'c phep di den 

Tllis pussport bearer is allowed 10 travel fO 
, 

T~'~ .. ::_.L.::·~_:·.!~: __ ~y~_~._ 
Al L ::.. u I.. :-. l r;.t.:;) 

....... - .......... -... ~.,.. . 

s 
TRE EM CUNG BI Val NGuUl MANO HO CHI£U 

,cHlWREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER 

HQ vll& FuJI name 

NSly sinh' Dale Of birth 

..• " ..••... i~"~" ". -........... ~ ............... ~. -.• a •• - '. 

Noi sinh Place 01 birrh 

Hq d ten Full name 

2 
Npy sinh Dart of birth 

Nai sinh PIQuol birth 

He} va!!n FuJI natn4 

Ngly sinh Date 0/ birrl! 
3 

Nai sinh ." Place of birth ,. 

I 

i 

I 
~ 

\ 



i 

i, , . ., . 

i 
I· • t 
II 

I : : 

\ 

8 
BI CHU _ REMARKS 

?" 
i, 

... 

m 

9 

11f( nn,rc - VISAS 

I. 



~ N" giao ftU'6c Cl)ng bOa Xi hQi 

chU fIIhla· v~ Nam yeu du de nhi. 

chIk: Idch aSlbim qu~ Clla V~I Nam 

vA ck DII'dc tho phep ngWi mang lit} 

c~ nAy ~ di lti 12 dAng v~ dU"qC 

If,o mqi SII' gidp dt v~ bio v~ cin th~l 

The.",uilw, of Forei,n Affairs of the 

sOciolist R4pubIic of Vietnam requests 

Il/ecompelftllt tIIIIIIoritiu of Vietnam aNI 

of other COlllflM to allow this passporr 

bearer Ib'ptJU frtIIIIy IIItd II/! ord assist alICe 

and prOl«tioll ill Cd# of Need. 

CQNG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA VItT NAM 

Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

t-

HQ CHIEU 
Passport 

!~ P.!_5.'/!i6lJ.j9.o -iJC! 



2 

Hq va len F/lII I1(Jffll' 

-"\'" , 
.NGUYEN .NG.OC .. j)fNfL . 
Ngay sinh Date of birth 

........ .-1j.#.O 

NO'i sinh Place of bi"'.h 

..... -;Ifa: .. _ .. ~-.-!hnfv.- ... 

eM j DomiciW"., . 
!.. I 

....1f: .. ](n.~ .. (k~ ... j.lulv. 
Ng~ nghi~p Occupolion 

............... ~ ......... -. 

Chi~u cao Height 

y!h tfeh d~c bi~l khac Other parti('ular signs 

... 

Anh va chfr ky ngtn'Yi mang hQ chii.-u 

Photo and sigl1(JtlUe of the passport bearer 

3 



4 

III] dll~lI 1l.ay co gift Iii &n ng~y 
n.: I IHuslHIII is \'(liid 1If' to 

..... · ... 3l ..... '>1 .4ggS .... 

Ngooi mang hi] chieu nAy dlJ1!C phep <Ii den 

Thi.~ I'Cl.uport beQrer is alllltlHd to travel to 

inllt'J at on 

5 
TRE EM ClJNO 1:)1 VOl NOOOI MANO H¢ CHIEU 

C/IIWREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARf.R 

HQ v~ I~n Full name 

NgAy sinh Date of birth 

NO'i sinh Place of birth 

HQ vA ten Full name 

2 
Ngay sinh Date of birth 

NO'i sinh Place of birth 

HQ va len Full name 

Ngay sinh Date of birth 
J 

NITi sinh Place of birth 

• 

, 
:1 
! 

II 
I' 

Ii ,I 
" 

f 
1 
I' 
i;: 



8 

. ... :. 

Bt OUJ _ REMARKS 

~) .' 

.' 

9 

TIl, TIlVC _ VISAS 

-_ ............ __ .. __ ......... ""l-.....,, __ .. ~; 



oq NgOfi gi&o nU"&c CQng hila Xli ht)i 

chu nghi.1l V~t Nam yeu ciu cae nha 

chltc lrich oo.lhim q~yen cUa Vi~t Nam 

va cac ouU'c clio phep n¢i mang hi} 

chi~u nAy tlvqe di· Iti d~ I1mg va dU't!C 

~o mqi 'IF g1~M'v' bio \If dn Ihi~L 

The Mi,,;stry of Foreign Affairs of the 

Socialist RepMblic 0/ I'ietnam uquests 

the cOlff}Wlenl authorities of VietilOm and 

of Olher COUlltr~s to allow lhis passport 

bear« to ptUsfreely and afford assistance 

and protection itt C'QSt of need. 

CONG HOA XA HOI eHU NGHIA VltT NAM 

Socia~ist Republic of Viet Nam 

,. I. 

HQ CHIEU 
Passport 



2 

Ho va ten Full namt' 
• /IN 'd 
NGUY fN ... /jf}(f/. .. fftdUI'I0. . . 

Ngay sinh Dale of birlll 

Nai sinh Place of birth 

..... 7ca. .... JDlY.:_ ..... 6t06 ....... . 

Ng~ nghi~p Occupation 

..................... L. .................. ........... . 

Chi!u cao Height 

V~I tich d~c bi~1 kh:lc Other pur/jUllar ri.l:fls 

Anh V3 chfr kj ngooi mang hI} chi~u 

PI/OIl} and si!:nu(ure of the passport bearer 

_. 

3 



4 

HQ chi~u MY (6 Ii' IIi c1&. npy 
This pa:ssport is valid up to 

..t J ~ jag 1( ....................... . . , .... -.~.···~·"'·~/···-···#,.-/~· .. ···~ "J- 'V 

NglnYi mang ~ chi~u nly dUVC phep di &n 
This passport bearer is all~d 10 tralld to 

. " .. , ............. -_.- .... _--_ .. ~-~~~. 

cip t~i.7ta-:n4i .. ~gay.J.' thing 1nim 19.!JO 
Issued at 

.'. 5 
TRE EM CUNG 91 V01NGUUr MANO:.H¢CHltu 
CHIWREN ACCOMPANYING THE PA.SSPORT BEARER 

". '. '. '-

. ,",. 
~- ............... ~. -~ ... ~", .. ~ . ...--. ~~ .... - ..... -.. -~-. . . 

_ Npy Sinh -Dtlle.91birth·'· ", .. 
• '. • ~ ( '.r -:/, ... """ 

•• ~~ •• ~~ -~ ... _ ... ~ ............... _~~ ... ...:. _ ... ~~"J .... _"'; _ ........ . 

2 

..•.. ~. _ ... ~ .. ,. -- ..... -.. ,,~' .. ' ," .. ~. ~ .. " .. :~ ............ -~ ....... ~ ~. 
, ' ~, . 

" , 
Hq !1 tenfllU~' ,; 
_ •• "U .. ~.:_.~::.,.;~ ••• + .... : .. :, .,; .'~~~;.~:~, _.: 

3 

Nai sinh Ploct of IJi.tth 
'" . '", 
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B1 CHU _ REMARKS 
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TH1 nUJ'C - VISAS 
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LUTHERAN UiMICRATlON Ex REFUGEE SERVICE 
USA National Office: 
Lutheran Immigration & Refugee Service 
Lutheran Center/Lutheran Council in the USA 
360 Park Avenue South 
New ~rk. N.Y 10010 - USA 

,; 

Minnesota State Office 
Lutheran Social Service 
2414 Park Avenue South 
MinneapoliS. KN 55404 - USA 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIO~~HIP 
(For Application for Family reunion) 

,"" ,Date: "IAt 2,~ J9!£ 
My name. NGUyEN THANH J)Af.1 Sex MALE Alien number A 27- 296 - ItS9 .' . ~ i 

~'* .... -.~. -" 

My address in USA , ' .. I i . 

BLuE. EAR.rH I MN S6013 

TeL 

My date of birth OCT 03, /91f/ 

My Place of bi rth Htt'" ,j)O/./(i 
... 

VJE T 1'1.12"'1 , 

My date of arrival in USA JAN 09, 1911t 
I ant making this affidavit of relationship to apply for family reunion for th6 .. 
following relatives in Vietnam: 

Full name Date/Place of birth' Relationsnip to me Present address in Vietnam 

51.8/,5 /~i /II~t/!!;" '.~;"'. Tl.oi._ST 
BLooJ} Sis TE.R. pHt.I NHV~."'.., Ho Clil MINH Cllr 

SouTtI VIA r I"A.... . 

,JuLy U2, 1947 

HA- ./)ON6 vilT /'lAM , , ,. , .... \ . 

oJ Z/ NGUyEN tJGOC J)iNH OCT V2, 19lfV 

/-Ii. NA /III vii. T "'AM 

8Il.UTHiR. .i,..;. LAW 

I I 
i 

l .... ~ I 

! 3/N6UY£N XUAN Hiiu (f6 01, 1961 

5AI~ON I VilT NAM 

Nt;,pfl£W 

~NGuyfN 
I 

, . .~ 

THI TtfA Nfl +l1~N 1>'4 12, 1!J70 NirCE 
SAIGON I Vd.T NAM 

THi .' TlVyEN . .b.c. !). I 1!i71 NiECE. ... 
SAIGON I VieT NAM 

MAr 10, IJ7S tJE t HElV 
.... I , ... 

Ho CHi MiNH Oi)' I v/~r /'JAM 

Signature .0m ~. ~ / Date·_---'Ac.;.:'~4J+-y,...j2 ... f:l.o.-J-1"'1tr.:.::~:..---­
Before me, a Notary Public, on this day personally appeared. 
knovn to 'me to be the pers~n whose'name is subscribed to th~e~fo~r~e~g~o~i~n~g~in~s~ru~m~n~t~ 
and acknowledged to me that he/she executed 'the same for the purposes and t 
considerarion therein expressed. . 

STATE OF ,m'/' ~flri4 

' .. , 

. '. 



USA Kationa1 Office '(Van-Phong lruns-Uons) 
Lutheran Immigration & Refugee Service 
Lutheran Center/Lutheran Council in the USA. 
360 Park Avenue South 

~~nnes~ta Sta~!~~ (Van-Phon@ lieu-Bang) 
Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota 
2414 Park Avenue South 
Minneapoli., MN 55404 - USA 

10' KHAI LIEN ~ GIA Dlim 
(D~ n~p ~6n xin ~oin-t~ gia-~ibh) 

New York, N.Y 10010 USA , .. 
• 

• aOl . 1: .d ' . 
len h~ tai NGU't£N, - IHANtl- 12;,\M .Nam, NJ NAM SO Alien Registration: AZl- 29,,6 - +S9 

. , 1. ',,',. 
f)~a chi cua. toi d USA~ ___________ _ ..... ',.. . 

Ngay, thang, nam lanh 01- 10- 'f9:!t! ... 
BLuE EAiU11 , ,... N 5"601J 

. 1l;L~ (507}.S2.6 - 52J4 

02..10. 1940 

Hl.. NAM vii, /'JAM 
1 • 

. ....-
01_ 02. - 1968 

SAIGON, vi~r NA~ 

&6uyi~ i11! ntANH -Hj,~ i2 _ 12 - i970 
SAIGON I visr NAM . 
13 _ 12 - 1.971 
SAIGON I ViE, /'lAM 

• 

Ndi.sanh HA.J;ONtl t Vi4T.NAM 

_ -"",,' 1.. I 
Ngay aen MY 02, ~ 01 - 19. It 

I • 

C:HAU' rllA. 

I , 

UiAtJ 6Ai _ nt _ 

10 _ 05 - 1975 C.HAI) TItA; 
_ n.t .,. 

Tf HO' CH/ MiNH I Vi~TNAM 

Ky t:n. 212", ~ QlliiV@ L 
I (J () 

. Ngay_----.tl""""'+f ___ 'J...,.~ __ t"'""J,f..J=-------
Chllng that ~. 
d~&ng-sif'da xac-nhfn ~i 
d"inh nhJ eta"" ghi tren. 

' .. " 
TIEU BA.lC i2J; a:{&4.£1 r# 

-" '.... ,. ... __ l I c.. "" ..... , -da ky ten tren day trucc mat toi, Chddng khe, va 
to 'kbd nay 8e db,tlc dung ete" bo'=tuc ho-s6 croan- t!l gia-

.. 
' .. 

, . 
!. :. '. ,-. 

;. 

.. .. .. \ 



I , 
( 

" / I 

/. I 

CUl.G rrJ. i . IU ~ :ru ... -(,.1 '11, Vrli; 
D~C l~p - 'J.. t;. , 0 - a. uh h ue 

~ ________ .... ___ .. ..... ;. ___ -~c-._ ........ _____ .... 
• '- .J ... 

.. 
GI Y TAU. 

CaD t~i : Dii uy : ~I ~UDn 
~e~yb1 bt.t : 21~/75' Au hi} ' : ~I~U~\ 

II: "It 
T.peo , <ill.7 c t c.t ~llh. ~ . V t.· Q tJ U 

. .. 
IlgDY !.ilo e 

cue 

D~ b~ i,:-nc; . ~n, ,' l tn . C ~ tlc; th~'ull 0' ~ t '~: 
dU~'c .jiam an 1 n CQil : ' th nh CL' O cbone; 

l' iJy U C v 0\1 t ru toi : ~.~8( l l}..)./r ~P I~-;.~ 3",PbU nh 
. ~.l rio oh~. H J. lll .,y;;( C ,.-:., .1 ... . .' -'.!.y .1J~ vl(A.· 

l~~n ~xet thui ([9 c ui t~o : 

J ... . ~b 



'~GIJY eN NGOC DINH 
NGUY~N BACH PHUONG 
NGUY:N XIJAN HIEU 
NGUY::N HUY HOANG 

~OD~cSS IN VIETNAM: 

46335 

:: r-: ~ - :: ~. w T :: U I -;:. S T j T .: S IJ F :. ~ ;: R ! C '\ 
'J ~ : r,' \ . f, i'{,~ IL ~ .; ) 

oO~ ~~ - OCT .. 0 (IV 36833) ..:. 

SCl~N 2 JUL 47 wIFE 
30RtJ 1 JA .~ 68 UNMARQIED so~ 
E')QN 1) :-t:. Y 75 UNMA~RIED SO~J 

52>3/1517:i U: VAN Sy 
FHU NHUAN 
Tlo HO CHI MIN-i 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY JUoe CO! NHU lAM O~ TIEU-CHUAN DE OI~H-CU 

TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU CUV::T-C!NH CU~! CUNG DE HOI OU JlcU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUoe VAO cuoe PHONG-VAN eUA VIE~-CHUC so OI-lRU H~Y TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEe KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIE~ Y-T~ CAN 
THIEl. OE CO SU C~AP-THUAN eUOI eUNG CU~ VI!N-CHUC HOA-lY, VA TRU0C 
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOl NGUOI CAN CO sue KH~E TOT c~p V~ HOI OU 
NHUNG OIEU-KIEN eUA lU~T OI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI HH:, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUI~G NGUOI NAY i)lJOC CHINH-QUYEN VI cT-NAM tHO 
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUN; Tal YEU tAU QUY VI ChO PH~~ ~O Duoe THI ~ANH TAl 
VIET-HAM HHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET lIEN-~UA~ DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VlfT-NAH, THEO CHU)N;-TRINH ~~ Dr cc T~AT TU (ODP), K~ CA NHUNG THU­
Tue KHAM sue-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THI~T VA Duoe CHINH-CUYEN 
VIE1-HAM CHO PHEP GA? V12N-CHUC CO THA~-~UYEN CUA CHINH-PHU ~O\-KY DE 
DUot PHONG-VAN. 

DI~U KIEN DuDe DINH-CU TAl HOA-KY eU4 BAT eu NGUOI N~O CO TEN TRON~ TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHON~ CON HIEU LUC NUA, T~0N~ ~OT SO lRUONG HO?, BAO 
GOM Cl HON-NHAN, lY-OI, ·)U: TUOI 21, HAY ~UA 001. 

OOP-I 
07/5J n010599 
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HQI Dong ouan Trl 
Boare:! of Directors 

KliUC UfNIi TfiO 

NGUyeN TH! ~H 
NGUyeN QuYNIi ciAo 
NGUYEN VAN 00 
NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

Ii~PlOWJ,lAN 

TJilAN KIM DUNG 

TI/AN Tlil PHtiONc 

Ban Chorp Hanh T.lI. 
Executive BOard 

KliUc MINH THO' 

Pr~ldent 

NGUYEN OUVNH ciAo 
1'>( VIC~PrnI<Ient 

TIlANKit.I DUNG 
2nd v'1C~Pr~t 

NGUYEN VAN CO 
Secretary Cenerill 

TI/AN Tlil PHuONG 

Oeourv Secretary 

NCUYEN TI<! /iAN1i 

Tr!asurer 

COVin OOan 
Advisory Committee 

liip lOWJ,lAN 

NGUYEN XuAN LAN 

• -"'" , , ......." ....... 

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 

').. 

MAU -0011 XIN aIA-NW 
" A' .... 101 aIA-DIIII TU-llKAN CIIMI-TII VIII-lAM 

• 
-----0000000-----

I I 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 
vu 1di; thuin tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mue' dich van dong 
eho viee tra td do eho'tu-nhan ehinh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan-
tu gia·dinh. • 

• I_\", I 

\.. Ii~i t1.!iet I tha keu gQi q$ng B~ng hjon<.I .... unCL ho.a~ d9n<i 
eua Hoi bang :eaeh, tham gia tieh cue va trd teanh ~i Vien. 
Neu, quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin eho biet nhung chi 

• A ., "'-tl.et sau day : 

-i:3ien thoai: _____________ (Nha) ______________ __ 

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: Nguyen Ngoc Di nh 
Lien he 9 i a di~nh vc)i· t u-n-::-h...,a'l"'"n-e-:h:-nl.~n-:-h~t-r-l.r--: --r"'=~---

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Ch~, Em, v.v.) 

, I I I ...... , I - I 

Xin quy vi eho biet quy v~ _ e~ the ...... don<,I goP .... baI}g each 
nao eho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam eua quy vi. 

ThOi gio: 
NiP'n 1iem: xxx r I '\.- --:-=-:.;~~ _____ _ 
Bong gop ung he: 

BILLY SHAW 
NGOC-DIEP NGUYEN 

($~2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

126 

CARY,IL 60013 -.Jrt OJ 19~ 

~~1~~~E f4wl\~ 4)f v;41U1Atk:. t,I;t.]'riAoMC.b Ane~ $ : I.!. 0 0 

MEMO *-



HOI oong ouan TrJ 
Board Of DIrectors 

"HUC MINH THO 
.. NCUV~N T~ ~NH 

NCuY~N QuYNH ciAo 
NGUYEN IIAN c,o. 
NGUYEN l(UAN LAN 
H~PlOWIMN 

mAN KIM DUNG 

TRAN TH! PHUONc 

Ban Cha'p Hanh T.lI, 
ExecutIve Board 

"HUe MINH THCf 

Pre5KII!nt 

NGUYEN OUYNH ciAo 
1St IIICe-PrI!'5ldent 

TRAN"IUOUNG 
2nc:1vlce-~t 

NCuYEN VAN co. 
secreta,.., General 

mAN THI PHuONc 

DeoutY Secretar\t 

l'/O.IyeN THI HANH 

Trea'IUref" 

Cc;vinOOin 
AdVisory COmmIttee 

HEPlOWMAN 

NGuYEN l(U~ LAN 

"" , '- ", " 
HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMIliES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

~ A I " 
10% O%A-I%IIII 'l'U-1IILUI 01%11-'111 Vln-IM 

-----0000000-----

I , 

Hoi Gia-Qinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 
vu loi; thu~n tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'd!ch van dong 
cho viac tra td do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia"dinh. 

I_\.. I 

'I.- l!~i :~iet, tha keu gQi <:;<$ng .a~ng ~tldn9 .... unCL hO,a1;. d9n<i 
cua Hoi bang :cach,tham gia tich c~c va trd ~anh ~i Vien. 
Neu,quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, xin cho biet nhdng chi 
tiet sau day : • 

-Bien thoai: _____________ (Nha) __ . ________ ~ __ __ 

Ten tu nhan chinh tri-: Nguyen Ngoc Di nh 
Lien he gia dinn vai-tu--n~h-a~n--c~h~i~n~h--t~r-1~:--~==~-----

( Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v. v • ) . . . 
I I"" - I 

Xin <j~y v~_ cho bi~t q~y v~_ c~ the .... don2 goP .... baIJg cach 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thai gid: 
Nien liem: xxx 

r I ..... -7"'"''''''''------------f>ong gop ung ho: 

, 'I.-

($l2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

Thu tcl, ngan phi~u xin gui ve: 
,.. - /\ I ..... 

HOI GIA-BINa TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 



HO! GI~-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAO DON VB LY-LICH 

*********** 
J-Io\sd BOruc 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

.J 
/I 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

06 
Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): xx 

NGQC 
Middle (G~ua) 

22 
Day (Ngay) 

~ 
... lHNH 

First (Ten goi) 
1934 

Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

~TAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : XX 
~arried (Co lap gia dinh) : _____ _ 

(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

- I' '- ..... I' /I. "-
326 aJung Phu Hoa, PhJong 8, Qu~n Tan Binh, 

" 1,' 1"..... "" f\ Thanh Phu Ho Chi Mi nh, Vi et -Nam 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 1975 '1'.0 (Den) :_ .... 1_98"""!8.__---
Pham a~ng Luu (75-77), Le Can (77-85), Han TSm (85-86), Thcr ..aac (86-88) PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ___ ' ________________________________________________ ___ 

CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 
'-. /' 

Nha Bao / 
i v 

Ky Gia 

EDUCATION IN O.S. (Ou hoc tai My) : / 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~)-:--~~a~i~U~---------------------------------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posl.t1.on (Chuc vu) :....!...Q.I..~~...:;a,.~~:o;.:::..~~'----

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): XXX 
IV Number---:"'(S-!:!'o~h--o ........ s~o~)-: 212524 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): 04 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh.,.i~b..;;e..;.n-s-a-u-v-o ... i---tl'd ... a--y~d-u-c';'""h ... i~t-it 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 326 -au6ng Ph~ Hoa, Phtldng 8, 
{\ f\ '- '- (I' ".... I. ,.. Quan Tan Binh, Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh, Viet-Nam 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/~LATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
Nguyen Thi NgQC Di~p, 
Grayslake, IL 60030 

u. S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): _ Yes (co): XXXX No (Khonq): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi 
-l " NAME & SIGNATURE: N uy~n Thi Ng c Di ep , 

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

S.6j311lIte, IUiQQiQ 

DATE: 06 04 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) 

(708) 223-2576 

1990 
Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

NGUYEN NGOC DINH 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~ ________ ~ ______________ _ 
(Listed on pa~e l) 

NAl'1E OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA':'E 0:: 3!~':':: !-{E:~.:': J~IS:::? -'r--_ '" 
?A. 

/ .II A h 1l .. 1~-1926 VO Ly Llen n . 
"tIJ ./ 

Nguyen Tri 
N Dung 19-10-1962 con trai 

(\J I c.., I 
Nguyen aJc Thang 20-05-1966 con trai 

, 
I .--: 

Nguy~n Thi Kim-Chi 15-02-1970 con gal 
L 

I I 

i j 
i 
I i 
I I 
I 

I 

I 
i 

I 
i 

DE?ENDEN':"S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

":.JDI'!'ICNAL INFORMATION 



,'r U .S . GOVEI~NMEN r PR IN riNG O f'F ICE, 1984-454 -1 (j.! 

·,U.S. Department of Justice 
"Immigration and Naturalization Service 

• -4 

File no 

PETITION TO CLASSIFY STATUS OF ALIEN RELATIVE 
'. FOR ISSUANCE OF IMMIGRANT VISA 

DATE 
OF . 

ACTION ' 
v' 

DO ' " 

DISTRICT 

~:. (PETITIONER IS NOT TO WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE) " 

Name 01 beneficiary (Last, In CAPS) (Firat) 

Dlnh' N 
' .. 

Country of beneficiary's birth 

'/tetnotY\ . 
Petitioner's name Is: (Laat, In CAPS) (First) 

S \t.AW )' N OC - blep' 

Full address of beneficiary's spouse and children, II any (Omit this I/em If petllion Is for your spouse) ,> 

,3~6 ~vo.n~ :p~U tioa ] a, . Tan B. nh ) l'h.uoh5 
-Ho '0~ ... ~( ~'t\~.~~ " ) y\etna)fy) 

I 

If the application lor adjustment 01 atatus la denied, the beneficiary will apply lor a visa abroad at the American Consulate In 

(CITY IN FOREIGN COUNTRY) 
17. Address in the United Stales where benetlclary will reside 

Was.hin. ton c. tI 
18. Address at which benetlclary Is presenlly residing 

l)ifeniIO)l\.:POI("Y\p) It\am "TelV'. 
(Apt. No.) f\ (Numte~ and slr~el) (Town or ~It~) _ 

J'T~ -+tat VI~tYlC\.'YY\- ~ I • 

19. (a) Beneficiary's address abroad (If any) Is: (Number and Strael) (Town or City) 

CoV\to..cX .;zhol.lld b~ made ~r\.A.. A-l'\h liltM ~ (se.~ 13 
(b) It the beneficlary'a native alphabet is other than Roman lellers, write his/her name and address 'In the native alphabet: 

(Name) (Number and Stree/) (Town or City) (ProvInce) 

" 

• ·1 

(State) 

(Province or State ~ • 

. . 
,>I 

OMB No. ll1CHlO1" 

OVER 

FORM I-~;JO 
'.'.:! t .. ~~. ~ . .. . ~8a) ,... . 

RECEIVED I_~~_J RET'D. lAANS_._OU_T .... I __ C_OM_P_L_ET_E_D_ ... 

. .. 

'---" 



' I 

20. "beneficiary is in the United States. givp. ti,e following informAtion conce rning beneficiary : 

(a) Lasl arrived in US, as_-:--;:-_____ -:-____ -,._ 
(Visitor, sIt/denl, eXChange alian, crewman, stowaway. etc.) on 
(Monlh) (Day) (Year) 

NA-
(d) Name and address 01 benellciary', presenl employer 

.'i 

21. I was born: (Monlh) (Day) (Year) in: (Town or cily) 

~ ') I~ 5 ~ 

(b) Date benel iciary·., stay eXlwed Qr WIll 

expire 8S sJ10wn on :,is form '·94 Or '-95. 
(Monl/I) (Day) (Year) 

NI+' 

J _ . -..- '" 

o through parenls ~lhrOUgh naluralization .. : 0 Ihrough ';'arriage 

feY RenofiflCl'Y 's F"e "limber 
d ;m,. 
)\. 

Ni+ 

(e) Dale 1>ell81lciory began this 
employment 

(I) II acqUl.red Ihrough .nalurallzallon, gIve name under whIch nalurallZOO or name used pllor 10 naturallzallon, II dillerent lrom your presenl name, number Of 
nalural,zal,on cerllflcale, and dale and place 01 nalura/lZallon' . '. .. 

( , .~ I 

~ ?)" 12 16 "3 (2) II Imown, my lormer alien regis/ralion number was A -< ........ -~ ..... ,L.-"Jy.,...:J...J""-_~rrlLo...L ... ;J.;"-<. ______ -...,.-_--o-
) 

(3) II acquired through parentage or marriage, have you obtained a certificale 01 cilizenship In your own name? IO" _' ________ -'''-____ c'-__ _ 

(a) Usa, give number 01 cerlilicale and dale and place 01 issuence: ---------------'-------....:....;....:c.....;=-----':..::...:.....=---'--'r':;>J\='''> 
(b) II no.t, ,submit f!vidence 01 citizenship in accordance wllh instruclion 3 a (2) . ~.. . 

2,;1., If you are 8 lawful permanent resident alien of the United Siales, give the following: 
-,' 

f, 8 . . Ali'm Registralion Number 
A ' NI\, -. ' , 

1 .. ,... f"T" . ,.. 

. !" ,.. 

b. Date, ~!ace, and maans 01 admission lor lawlul permanent residence ' 

2~ .lIthi!! petition is for your spouse or child , give the following: a. Dale and place of your present marriaga 

- t-JA-' 
" " 

. b.' Names 01 your priOr spouses 

::..;> I ',.- , . " 
'.:... c. Names 01 spouse's prior spouses 

~ f '~ 'J ...fJf " 

25. _My residence in the United States is: '(CIO, il appropriale) 

ClO rn r IN e¥"\o......ll S h.o...w-
.~ I ~ ' . 

26. 

27. 
) (Apt .' No.) l 

\ 

If ' thls /petition Is .for a child, ·(a). is>fhe child married? ' , (b). is tha child your adopted child? ....:.--'---'--~--'--,.:::7:::-~.:..,.,..:..:.;7''--
the 'names, dates, and places 01 birth 01 all other children adopted by you, /I none, so slale. 
, f ,,' / t t/; wi · ' I !. 

A . . .. 

28., 

129. If thls ' petitlon· is for a brolher or sister, are both your parents the sa~e'as Ihe allen's parents? ' N-A- . 
statement giving full details as to parentage, dates of marriage of parents, and Ihe .number of previous marriages. of each parant. 

also being submitted for other relatives, give names of each and relationship to petitioner. ArI \i 
T .... i (~~) j tJ~ )~~ Due C~ifuJr) 

31. Have you evar filed a petition for If so, give place and date of lillng and result. 

" , ' . " 
.CERTIFICATION OF PETITIONER 

I 
f certify, under penalty of perjury ,under the laws of the United Stales of America thai Ihe foregoing is true and correct. 

STATE OF OHIO Sworn to be~ore me 
COUNTY OF FRANKLIN: nh' 

Ott -1J - l.. Signature ----t-::ll':..:::Cf-=-:::"......:::=---.9-...:...---..r,~,___,;hr='F'-.~~~ 

NOTARY: 
33. SIGNATURE OF PERSON PREPARING FOR 

I declare that this document was prepared by me at the request of the petilioner and is based on ell'lnformalion 01 which I have any knowledge, 

~ __________ ~(~S~IG~N~A~T~U~R~E~) _______________ ,~ (ADDRESS) (DATE) 

" ,. ' ..... I < , 
, \..../ 

, , 
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Ministry of Interior 
camp Thu Due 

'!HE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIE:J.Nt:\M 
Independence- Freedan - Happiness 

No. ____ ----~t~GR==T~ Number 

.. 

CJ\MI? RELEASE PAPER 

Referring to the M=m::>randum No. 966/BCA/IT dated M3.y 31, 1961 of the 
Ministry of Interior. 

Executing the judgerrent, decision for Release No. 64 ~ted 02/04/1988 
of The Ministry of Interior. " 

'Ihis Release order is therefore provided to .the persons listed belOil'l : 
Name at Birth NGUYEN NGOC DINH 
Name usually.called 
Secret Name 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

--------------------------------------

:_, ___ 19_3_1_· __________________________ __ 

Hai Hung 

Place of Permanent Residence before arrested : 81 Le Dai Hanh .Ward 11 ,Dis triet 11 
Ho Chi Minh City 

Rank and Title Captain of Intelligence/Organizer of the National Leadership 
Conani [tee 

Date of Arrest: 06/15/75 Verdict given :Concentrated for Reeducation 

Referring to the Decision No. dated of'---___________ _ 

Verdict added t.im9s, which totals years. 
Verdict red\.lCed t.im9s, which totals months. 

N 1 ed d 'm t 81 Le Dai Hanh,Ward 11,Dis,ll Ho Chi Minh City CM re eas an res]. ng a _______________________ _ 

a:mnents on Correctional pro;;JreSs : 
Mr Dinh always made efforts in labor, study and execution of camp regulations,. 
Traveling expense' from the Camp to former residence was covered. 

He must report himself at the People's Committee 
of his residence 

Fingerprint of Index Finger, Narre and signature Date: 02/13/88 
NaIre : NgUyen N20C Dinh of the Person 

receiving this paper I 
(Signed) 
Name 

'I'he Su,pervisor I 
(Signed and sealed) 
Name: Nguyen thi Ngoc Phuc 

, ' !rtify Mr Dinh does report 
limself at local authorities' 
)ffice. 

Certified exact Duplicate From the Original copy 
Date 
For ""':"t":""he---";C-:'"o-mrn--:""it':"":t:-"e-e-of';:"'"";;P:-e-op-'l e of ______ _ 02/15/88 

tRi~reo~f6tIi f Ward 25 
(Signed and Sealed ) . 

Huynh van Phuong 
Name ________ _ 

;ubscribed and sworn before me I, b",~ N4V1J.{C-.i I do hereby declare that I 'am ronversant :. 
:his Y.{{day of ~" 198(1 in bolli tile Vietnarrese and the En, glish languages and that 
~ .. I 1 this is a true and accurate translatioo of the Vietnamese 

_ . ' __ docurent. 
D~ ... "!, I" l ' 

___ ---:-tf1Jl..~;;.......;_T:=T~-.-;::;::-;::-::;:-'_;;' ·""';~:A:-;:· ·...:..:..i~:~~y tN' ,- ;j' -~r-t~p-~! 
lPt!ib1.:fuhlic. St?te of Illinois I •• 

I.'y C(r1nlIS"'~'~ ~x='rt:S May n, 1991 
*,",,~ .. , , ~ '" ""' .. ~~~-..!" .. /·t_r:.. 

rnP 8.82 VCSC 
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PERfiONAl B IOGRAPIH 

Name: N~UYEN, Dinh Ngoc 

Date of Birth: June 22, 1934 

Occupation: Journalist, Educator 

Nationality: Vietnamese 

Place of Birth: Hai Duong, Vietnam 

Education: Chu Van An High School, Ha Noi (1954 graduate) 
Diliman University, Manila (1958-59) 
Mlitary Officer Training Schools in Thailand and the Philippines (1954-55) 

Career Activitie~: 

. 1955 ... 58: Training Bureau Chief, Socio-,Po1 itical' Studies services to the Presidency 
'1958 ... 59: Study tn the 'Phi11ppines in management and personnel .. ; .... 
1959-60: Cflief of Socio-Political Bureau, Republic of Vietnameae",Embassy in~eos. 
1960-62:.Chief cif Department of Foreign Operations and',Department of 'Cooperative Operatio! 
1962 ... 63: Chi'ef of Training and Studies, 50cio..-Political Bureau, Saigon. 
1964·65: Deputy Commander, BatalHon Cornnander 

57 Security' Batall ion, Blen Aea Air Base 
1965-68: Journalist 

Secretary General, :~. Magazine Di"en Hong 
Wri.ter and Pol itical Colomni'st for two newspap~rs: Xay Dung and Tu 00. 

1967-68: SpeciaHst in Politics and tfle Press, Assistant to the Prime Minister 
1968-70: Chief Editor, Xay Dung Newspaper. 

Director, International School 1n Saigon. 
1970-75: Journali's't, writing for tnree newspapers: Dan Luan, Dan Quyen and Cong Luan. 

,Teacher of Eng1 ish •. 
'1975-76: Under strict surveillance by the government. 
1976- Present: Imprisoned at the fOlloW~'n camps: 

Pham Dang Luu Prison (197 -77) 
Camp Le Can, in P1 eiku(I 7 .. 1985) . 
Camp in Han Tam, Thuan Hai (,_eclAt) (14$YI'I~.) ~ ',. J 
Sentence: Indefinite G:." I ,ll, \ P"L r(~?[I6-rv~,<,-

Health Condi:tions: Very poor 
Severe health problems that need western medical care 

Kampy: . 
... n Vietnam: 326 duong Phu Hoa,Pl'luong 25, Quan Tan Binh 

Ho Cfti Mi'nh City, Vietnam 
Wife: LV,- Anh. Lten, born12"!'11 .. ·26, Hai Duong, Vietnam; previously a registered nurse 
Sons': NGUYEN,Dung Tri, born 10"l'19,,:,~Saigon, Vietnam; mechanical technician 

NGUYEN, Tflang Duc, born 05":20 ... ·66, S'aigon, Vietnam; student 
Daugflter: NGUYEN, Kim-Chi TIi;, born 02~15.,..70, Saigon, Vietnam; student 

B... I n The U. S.: c/o fir. Wendell' SHaW" 
319 Forest Street, WasHington C. H., 01'1;-0;' 43160 
(614) 335-0181 

Daughter: SHAW,Ngoc-Diep Nguyen, born 05-03~58, Saigon, Vietnam. educator. , 
Sons: NGUYEN, Ann Ngoc, born 09~09~60, Saigon. Vietnam; e~~rical engineer. 

NGUYEN, Hung Quoc, born 09",,26 ... 61. Sai~on, Vietnam;_'l.J~:'Anny, aerospace eng1neeK 
NGUYEN, Vlet Tan, born 02'":'14,,:,64. Saigon, Vietnam; college student. 

Son .... i.n--law: SHAW t B111y Joe, born Q3TJ.7...s6, onto. U.S.A.; educator, mtntstep. 
. .. '"' 
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U.S. Department of Justice 

Immigration and Naturalization Service 

OMll No:·I1!fHKA .. 

. Approval expire. 4-8ti 

PETITION TO CLASSIFY STATUS OF ALIEN RELATIVE 
. FOR ISSUANCE OF IMMIGRANT VISA 

. (PLEASE NOTE - YQU ARE THE PETITIONER AND. · 
YQUR RELATIVE IS TIlE BENEFICIARY) 

,-, ,' 

TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE: 

Fee SIamp 
. .: . ~ .. 

:" ' , 

REMARKS -:> ' _ '~:,-. \ \ ~ .. f- · . ~ "' r~ :; " "'..L.,. . - ~ -' . ~~ . 

g =~::~T'~:~t~~:~~~Y;c;~~i'i-';: '~" 
The pelltlon was tiled on -- - -- --- -- --- -- - -_ -~ ______ -' ~:"~-;O~"-' 

·The petition Is approved for status under 
section: . 

...... . .' ' !. ..... :::- .! .. . '..: , , ' 

~ .... 
.. ' . ... SPOUSE. " DATE 

OF 
ACTION 

, '. ~. 
o FIELD INVESTIGATION COMPLETED -. :" ,,~ · .. t~ . :'''''''' 

· 0 APPROVAL ' PREVIOUSLY FORWARD~D~; .. · ·' ." !"'C:"'. o 201'(~)CHILD . . •• 0203 (a) (2) 
" '. 

o 201 (b) PARENT' .' 
: .... ~. ' - .-.... : .: . " , 

' . 0 203 (8) (4) 
; _ . " '. ~- ' . :-' .. ;,' ': . . DO 

0203 (a) (1) . 
. ..: ........ .:.-;.: ... - o 203(a) (5) DISTRICT 

(pETITIONER IS NOT TO WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE) 

. ... . 
' .. 

.. ! . ..•.. . 

" ;:J..t·~t~. '~_;;.~;.~!J~e .. :j,<;!:;'2 '2." , 
. . ' ,; i,. _ ,_ 

~ . ," 
-.. ~ ~ .. 
t.: :. ": ; ' :s.:1 

;.,.-: .: .. " . ," 

.~: , ~:~.:.,.:=: .. ~ ~j . 

~ ~····.:c·: .' 

· · l. ·,;1~:~;st;a~:t:u·8~;I~;~~~b·~;~~~!F~ : 
,,5.:' Has this beneliclary ever been In. the U.s.? L-. . :.> ,': ..... . ' 

· ":. p' .~~ S;{~r·~ ~ ~~ (2~~~~~~ : ::~~ r~:: '~~~{~~:~~,.<~ ,K~~1~;~:: ~~~·~~~ ,~6r;"f~ ~ ; : 
6, " Country of beneflclary's birth ., .... . I . 1. Date 01 bene!lclary'sblrth (Month. day, year);,;' ;;" , 8. " Are beneficiary. and petitioner related by adoption? ,.';" ' '-,: 

· 0 yei; '; :~ f2(N0 ': ~ : :' ;: .• ; , ,,,~ :~'::'~; ': , :: , ;:;.: ;~:: : Vietnam , · . ,·t · 0une, ;1.2 :J ,\q,3 4- ." ', .... 
9, Petitioner', name Is: (Lasl. In CAPS) (FlrSI) (Middle) 10, pelltionar·. phone No, 

~ '·: ~ SVrAW·) N~oc -.blep' Ncau~~n 
2:.;.~~~'.~es ueed by petitioner (Including mal~en name If married woman), c: "', ,', , ~, 

, . ' . .. . , '. ", ' , ~ ', • ~ 1 • ......... ' ." , " -; . .. 

. .. " ;" \ - , " 

. : , .; " 

13. Name of beneficiary', 8poUge. If married. and date and country of birth (Omlllhl$ Ilem If pel/lion 1& for your spouse) . ' . . , 

~ ! L'i) AY'\h Lien. ) tD: De.G~rn b~(" l7 ) 'Ci.2. G . i h ~·yl~.I7cvYY\ 
" ' .: \ , . .. .... . 

" ~;:,\ 

. l 
16 ... Ch~k: !~~,~pp~~prl,~t~. ~.x. bel~ tlln~, ~~~!~~}h~!n,f~~.atlOfl ~.UI.~ed ~or_ th~ .boX, chgekedo'., ~ ' . . , , ; ,. &:~,!~~t~:~~::';}j;D~~i'j~!h::;Ji>; >.' . : .. ' 

. 0 Beneficlary.wlll apply lor a visa abroad, at the , AmerIcan Consulale In -'---'--==C-=C=~=:7::=c:-:-:'=""'-'=:-:::-::~;"-;:~",,"=-:-:-'-:=-'--'--:':":'--"'-'-=-""':';-'--'-- ' ''' 
(CITY IN FOREIGN COUNTRY) (FOREIGN COUNTRY) .. 

o Beneficiary Is In'theUnlted Stale~ ' and will apply tor edjustment of slat us t: that ol"~ lawful ;';;"~ne~i " ;~'~e~';~'7~~::t;;C:: ~~~~ ~~~~r:tion ~~~' ~aturallzallon':" ~' ' j 

.:. ~:;~ ~t ' : ' ." '. :>, . " " 'i ' v -,:, ' , .' 1'-, :: : ~: ..••• ~>: : :' , ' . ' . .. ' '.. .' . '" . _.: ! 
• c • . /' <. ,' .. ' (CITY) " .. \:.; .\ " '~::.\ (STATE) , . 

If the application tor adjustment 01 elatu. Is denied. the beneficiary will apply lor 8 visa abroad at the American Con.ulate In .. .... ' ' '' ,', .. :.; . '",.. .:' 

(CITY IN FOREIGN COUNTRY) (FOREIGN COUNTRY) .' \",' " ,;. 

17 . Address in the United Stales where beneticlary will reside (SlaI9) . 

Wa~hil"'\~tol'\. c. tI "," i: ~ ' 

': . ':. 
0- ) . !: ~~.> .~:. 

16, Address al which beneficiary /s presenlly residing '. (Ap/. ~_o:) . .!. _ (N-ttumte~ and str,:"r~ (!ow?~!.:ItYl"~ .:. ~ :.. . (Province or Slale) . (ZIP Code) 

· D2lel'\ilOl"\ ~,Ca..v-n? l,t\am lelY\. ,TrlMLY"'v c\.{,) VI~tnn'}'y\.~ , - -. ' . " t ." . ' - . : " 

. ") 

19, (a) Beneficiary'. addr""" abroad (If any) Is: (Number end SIra81) . (Town or City) '. , " . ' • (Pro~lnce) ; , • (Counlry).,. . ' . . 

CoV\-to..cX c;z h01.l1 ct . b~ mClcle it\.r-\.J... ~ li Il.N\ ~ (se(" . 13 R. : 14) ~~ ;:~ ~ ·::~'C::F>-; ~ 'c~~;~~ : ,,:,.::·,. :""-;'. : .~ '~ ." , 
. I ' . . 

(b) 1/ the beneliclary·. native alphabet I, other than Roman lel1ers. write his/her name and addr89S In the nallve alphabet: :.';. _ 
(Name) (Number and Slr&9l) (Town or Ciry) (ProvInce) 

i 
(Counrry) 

. " ';; ", 

. ;, ',{ . ~' 

.~ . -' . " ,'" --" .. - . : . 

OVER 

, ~ :. ;. . 

RECEIVED ±~~J AErO l_RAN __ S_, OU_T.-LI __ COM __ P_L_E1_ED_~ FORM 1-)30 
. r ~."'. 11·' .. 9 a) ,... .. ,. "- " 

. " "" " . "':. - ~." " 



20. II bcnd,ciary IS in Ihe Urllll?d SI;tlC~. 9'Y~ !lIC fallowing inlormt:llion concerning benefic iary : 

21. 

22. 

(a) Lasl arrived in U.S. as . (b) Dale benel'cia/y ·., slay Rxn,,~d c>r will 
(VIS Itor. s ludp.nl. exchange alten, crewman, stowaway, elc.) on ~»fJ;fe a$ shown Oil : IIS FOfm 1·94 Of / ·95. 
(MonlhJ IDay) IYeor) (Monlh) (Day) ( YRar) 

N A- !VA-
(d) NsmR and address 01 beIJelie;ary 's present en'ploye r 

I was born: in' I Town or cily) 

I . Sal«\on 
11 you are a cilizen 01 Ihe Uniled Siaies. giye Ihe lollowing: 
'. CiliUtnShip was acquired: (Chech one) 

"':" ;; 

o Ihrough birlh in Iho U.S. o Ihrough parenls )9..throU9h nslufalizalion 

~. .' ;. 

(Slale 0/ Province) ,.' 

S:>\.J..:th-

.~ . 
" ! o Ihrough marriag6 

(c ! Pe:wllt,ifry 'i F "e 1)1J1Tl1J~f 
i/ An}' 
J1. 

NR-

(e) Da le hello/1cI;:UY began lhls 
emplDymen~ 

(Counlry) 

V i -e. t () a/yr, 

(1) If Acquired Ihrough natur81ization, gIve name under which naturalized or ~amfl used prior 10 nafurallzation, iI dillerenl tram your present name, num/)er of 
naturalization certifica te, and dale and place 01 nalurafizslion: . . ~. " .' .. ". - . . . 

; , .. l~.· -:;.~ .' •. ' ... " 

~N~&~l~1~~~~~~)~N~5~Q~C.~-~n~\~e~~_~~~·-T ___ ~ __________ ~· ~05~/1~9~/~8LI~CO~lWm~~ 
(2) /I hnown. my lormer alien -,ogis /ration numbor was A ~:J.. .... ~g,,,",,,) ... #,-_,,.9-,,,,,,,-,1-,6,,,,-:_~i+ ..... 3~,-,,,:;';,,,,,-______ ~:--_-,- ":" ::':;"'~ , ) ._ •. " ... <, 
(3) " acquired Ihrough paron/ago or marriage. have you oblained 8 cerli/icalo 0/ cililenship in your own name? L ___ -'-_______ ________ _ 

(a) /I so, givfI number of certificate lind date . and plac e of ;ssuance: __________ "-_ ____ '--__ --'--'-___ ._' _--'-_____ -'-____ _ 

.Ib) II no/. .submil evidence 01 ci/izonship in accordanco wllh.inslruction 3 a (2) 
••• 1 

23, 1/ you are a lawful permanent resident alien of Ihe Uniled Siaies. give the following: ' : .' : , . . c· . ..;..; ' .... .. ' '.'1 
.. ., ., ;.~""':: ' ;'~r-': -- ' ~ ""~' 

.; :;.~Iion Nt~'ion Number"'4:" lb. Dalo. place. and moBns 01 admiSSion. lor ~wl~1 permane~! r07~:~o: /'--, ~\'" I" .~ ' ": .. 

24 !f. Ihls pelilion is for your spouse or child. giYe the following: a . oa/o and placII 01 your presanl marriBgII .... !. . '. 1. 

tJA -" ''' ,' ~:: -
··· b ., Nam6S 01 your prior spouses 

: ...... ~ . -- . 

• .I:' .... :~:. 

' .. :. - c. Namo. 01 SpoUSfl 'S prior spouses 
- ~ '~~'. ,.oJ! ;-',,'; .' .:!. J .I l ·: .' I, .. i .\ 

!' ' , .~. }.! ...... ~.:-~ 
:.: 

":";," .. : ' ·' l ··.· 
." 

25. _My residence in Ihe Uniled Siaies is: ·(CIO. ilappropriale) 

. ~ BfO rl'rlfJe.\"')OJ..,ll 8h.~ 
(ApI. No.) (Number and Slrllel) ; ." (Town or. city) ' . • (SIBle) .' . (ZiP Code) . '.,' '-":;.". ,'!'; 

Wa&hinl(tw ~ . e o' .tt ~ , ; .~ ~ lf3~ o .:~ ~.~ ;:.~-~. ~ , 

'29." 1/ ;hiS ·pelillon. iS for a brolher or sisler. are both Tour parenls the sa";e'BS the allen's parents? . ... . N~'<:;:;:''' --:-· · ., .. ' I/ 'nol, submil.a separale .. . , .:.: 
". ' slalemenl giYing full details 8$ to parentage. dates 0 marriage 01 parenls. and Ihe number 01 previous marroages.oeach parent·· ·· .:'. < ' ~'-'''' ' . ' ,.', " • ~'., ":" " , ". ~ ... ~-'": 
. . ~..... . 

30 . 1/ separale pelitions ~also be.ing submilled for olher:elalives . glye names of each and relalionship 10 petllioner. An\i W e,Y'I ~ ) ' 1I'lO~ .' ,'" c .. . ? 
~9i -J ) ,~% Tn (bro~)} ~~ ) It\cuL~ Due C ~tfu,.y-))"h ""'1 Kim - ctu 1'1U (si st€() 
31."V Haye you eyer liled a petilion lor Ihis alien beIO,,:7 ,:t:-l? "so. give place and dale 01 IIIlng and .r,e~~'~~;:~~:~~:~~.:,~~.;. ' .' .: ~~".:~~,~ , ". . 

.. ···.1 .• : 

32.' . CERTIFICATION OF PETITIONER 

," I certify. under penalty 01 perjury .under Ihe laws of the Uniled Slates 01 America thallhe loregolng is Irue and c~;;~:. ·/· ; .. .... , •. '.l: '; '"u·;';~~ '7·t/~:·:· }:~ ~' . 
this 11 th :' dai:,~'\0r~;ii " . 986. 

. .. -~ . '. .~ .f':S-;~~-~-';";· ~ .... ~'/~ 
STATE OF OHIO Sworn. tP be(ore 

.. ', COUNTY OF. FRANKLIN: ' i ' '''- v 

Execuled on (dale) WI -" - 1)0 
- . Al.(? t~ ' <7 

me and . stgned In- I1.ly 
.' ~ \. : ~ . \ .' . . ' ~. '-' " .. :. ) .' 

. .... - ". " ,' ... :-.' '-,.. . 
Signature 

NOTARY: 
33. SIGNATURE OF PERSON PREPARING FOR 

I declare Ihal Ihis documenl was prepared by me al Ihe reque.1 of Ihe petitioner lind Is based on alhnlormatlon 01 which I haye any knowledge. 

. .... K 

(SIGNATURE) (ADDRESS) (DATE) 

" . '--"' 



c/u 
u-f11 LIEN 

LY 

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
Immigration and Naturalization Service 

AFFIDA VIT OF SUPPORT 

OMH No. IIIHXl62 
Exp. 10--31-83 

FM¥C 'WISM' *tWM Mtj Ft. , ,; 

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I, I\l(-,{:[ - j) I C I" j\1 l~i u \Ii~ ,-.\ ('')j-\FI\.\/ , residing at 
(N.m<J (St",.t .nd Num~r) 

\.\) [:\- ':) n " H -:~.:;- j 0") C. -,"lrL.o.' -l).-'(....L2.LH.L.J..-'1 (u) _____ ----L)/ c) / b ,--C..L) ____________ --'/:..L/-'5:::.·,LA----'--___ _ 
(City) (Sl>ld (ZIP Cod. if in U .S. ) (Country) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

1. I was born on _Lt--LI LfIL-Y.L·_ ?-'-Ir=.L)C}=-:''--.l')--,-i3.L' __ ~ at (~A I c,C)N Y I ET hi A H 
) (o.tr) (Cily) ) (Country) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: 

a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number ,-i1' J I j 30 .<);'< >,'J 
b. If a United States citizen through parent( s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate nwnber ____ ----: _____ _ 

c. If United States citizenship was derived oy some other method, attach a statement of explanation. 
d . If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give 'A' nwnber __________ ::--___ _ 

2. That I am :2 ? years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) NH-)' /0 7 \ 
I 

3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

DINH N6-CL NC-rl.l YEN 
(N.mr) (Su) 

Jv'1 EATli Et~ 
(Citiz.n of - Counlry) (Maril.1 SI.tu·) (R.laliomhip 10 D.pon<nl) 

7),/(, "hi '('NCr ,Jil\.! ·b(I~- 'J-> .:-t5 (~ 
) 7 

UliV F) IIJ If 
(City) 

-jlo Cd J M I ~,i;,y.· CIT '/ }/ Ie r Nfli"1 
(Pr.",nlly r<lid ... 1 - Str«1 .nd Number) ) (StaIr) fCounlir) 

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United State,s Government that the person named in 
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to 
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in t.he 
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporanly 
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person named in item 3 
and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services, the Secretary of Agriculture, or the Food and Nuuition Service, who may make it available to a public assistance 
agency . 

7. That I am employed as, or engaged in the business of EDurttlJ[}NIJL totbUL~rth THE STOTEQEOI/IO j PEp, C , 
(T y~ of bu,in.,.) (N.rm or conarn) C,.Puc.' j I 

at (Cbj/MHiJ~ OHJO /1"3.2/(>= 
7 

(Str«t and Num~r) (City) (SI.Ir) (ZIP Cod.) 

derive an annual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax 
return or report of commercial rating concern which I certify to be true and correct to the best of 
my knowledge and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.) 

c,,_,. ~ ' y, ,,'£ :;'( ~ (I,--,Q_ 
I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States 

I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which IS 

I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which 
I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

I have life insurance in tlle sum of 
With a cash surrender value of 

I own real estate valued at 
With mortgages or other encwnbranCe5 thereon amounting to $------

$ 26- ) S~q.. 0(1 
7 --

$ 701. 09 

$._-----

$._-----

$-- ----
$------

$,------

Which is located at ______________________ ____________ ____ _ 

(Stud .nd nu~r) (City) (Slal<) (ZIP Cod.) 

Form '-t}oj 



8. nut the following pel"Silllf zre depatder.t upon tnt: foe support: (Place 1I c:hcdc I in fDt: .ppropttlltr: column to IndICan: 
whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) 

NAME OP PEllSON WHOLLY PA'RTIALLY AGE IlEUTIONSHJP TO )fE DEPENDENT DEPENDENT 

", 

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none . 

.weNr::; 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-

son(s). If non"e, state none. 'JJli1l'I.!- c'j', _/1 ' )'/:-
J' J H IJ 1.- ('L, 0 n ' , 
) JJ " • N_, , R,I",j".,,;, DMiI ,.'.im" 

filo..l/f. LI. D....-:-t:)I til) 1 i, I?G- C'~' ',' 1. .. f,\· 
A'N(T 1l.?1 N{;O >'EJ,.) 11·,.'..U i;r;;,(. c3 - o,i~ - :?:>.>-
Ii/ANt.,. ,.-/1;" N(rU'iI?l,I p,/,"r,n-c(' (i....j -[~c-,..,'r~ 

KO"; -(HI 7tt! A.lril.·YG,·J !~I:~I~;;,!..· (:? ' C'-'-" ~'~:;:::> 
11. (Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 

That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the pt'rson named in 
item 3. (If you check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend 
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money. state the amount in United States dollars and state whether 
it is to be given in a lump sum. weekly, or monthly, and for how long.) 

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT 

I Jrna,. (affi,.m) Ihal I know the (onlmlJ of IhiJ affidavil Jigned by me and Ihe Jlalemmll a,e I'lle and (o"e(/. 

$;g .. ,."./J,pon .. , ~ L ~oc. ']:"0/> ~- J/..a....J~ 
SlIbJ(,ilJ8d and JUJom 10 (affi,.med) belo", me Ihis \ :\ ~ day 01 \A."". '-.. ,19 1 c.. 

'al C. Q \: ~ -......... \...;) \.> '::.. r ~ ~ ....:> • My (ommiJJioll expir81 on 

'- Sigi,allI,.e oi'.~ffi.e,. Adminislering Oalh \_~",,-,,=-'U __ y{ __ '~ __ \_'L ___ ' __ --_-=-::=~I.'Tilleu ~"'UlA'~C 
tt."n .... I.OJ"~J"'lV."J 

- t~OT,.tkY PUIlUC· :ill.n: Of OHIO 
If affidavil puPa:ed by olhe,. Ihan deponenl, p/ea.u (omplele Ihe 10llowingl.AY co,w.wSIOff EXPIIlC~ D,fCEMIlI;R 27 198& 

~... I der/au IhallhlJ dO(lImml u'aJ p,.epa,.ed by me allhe "''IlIeJI of Ihe deponinl and is ta.ud on aif tn/o,.mallon 0/ whuh 
- J have any know/edge. 

(Signalll'" ) (AddmJ) 

For ... Ie b,. the Superiftu .. dent of Docum .. nt... U.S. Gov .. rnm. .... t Prl .. ti ... alike 
Waahinl1Dn. D.C. %0402 

(Dale) 

tl US GOVEANIilENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1983 ().-..oI09-969 
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Ministry of Interior 
03mp Thu Duc 

'!HE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIEI"NAM. 
Independence- Freedan - Happiness 

No. ________ ~f~GR~T~ 

.. 

CAMP REI.FASE PAPER 

Referring to the M3T0randum No. 966/BC'JVTr dated May 31 , 
Ministry of Interior. 

Executing the j\.ldga!ent, decision for Release No. 64 
of The Ministry of Interior • 

This Release order is therefore provided to ~ ~ons 
Name at Birth NGUYEN NGOC DINH 

1961 of the 

c:lated 02/04/1988 

listed below : 

Name usually ,allIed ---------------------------------
Secret Nane 

Date of Birth :- 1931 

Place of Birth' Hai Hung 
.--------~-------------------------

Place of l?el:manent Residence before arrested : 81 I.e Dai Hanh.Ward il,District 11 
Ho Chi Minh City 

Rank and Title Captain of Intelligence/Organizer of the National Leadership 
COUlILiittee 

Date of Arrest: 06/15/75 Verdict given :CQncentrated for Reeducation 

Referring to the Decision NO. dated of 
~-----------------

verdict added tiIres I whidl totals years. 
Verdict reduced tiIres , whidl totals m::nths. 
Now' released and residing at 81 Le Dai Hanh,Ward If,Dis.U Ho Chi Minh City 

o::mnents on Correctional progress : 
Mr Dinh always made efforts in labor, study and execution of camp regulations._ 
Traveling expense' from the Camp to former residence was covered. 

He must report himself at the People's Committee 
of his residence 

Fingerprint of Index Finger I Nalre and signature Date: 02/13/88 
The Supervisor I 
(Signed and sealed) 

NalTe : Nguyen: N20C Dinh of the Person 

rtify Mr Dinh does report 
imself at local authorities' 
ffice. 

02/15/88 
Pplice Office of Ward 25 
Ch1et of Ott1ce: 

Huynh van Phuong 

ubscribed and sworn before Ire 

s !£~ of ~> . 1987 
.. --~~ 

receiving this paper I 
(Signed) Name: Nguyen thi Ngoc Phuc 
Nane •. ____________ ~ 

* •••• ",.. .... 

Certified exact Du;>licate From the Original copy 
Date 
For ""':'"t-:-"h---:eC:::-o-mm--;""i t~t:-e-e--of'::--;:P:-e-o""p 1 e of __ -------
(Signed and Sealed ) . 
Name _________ __ 

I, I do hereby declare that I am a::mversant :. 
in botll . e Vietnarrese arrl the English languages and that 
this is a true and accurate translatioo of the VietnaIrese 

, . _docurent • 
"e. .. " L : :.L" i 

H.l\ --+-..p..l'----.,;.-.J---'!...~-~-j ____ --'Date _ 1 !:Lfj / Rjl 

rnP 8.82 VCSC 



Embm.n- 0/ the ['nlted States 0/ America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

December 2, 1987 

Dear Senator Simon: 

This is in response to your inquiry of October 1, 1987 on 
behalf of your constituent, Ms. Ngoc-Diep Nguyen, concerning 
the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) applications of her 
relatives, now residing in Vietnam (our file numbers IV-2l2524). 
I regret the delay in responding. 

Please inform Ms. Nguyen that we have merged the cases 
of her relatives into one file. Ms. Nguyen is requested to 
disregard file number IV-2l2534. 

We are sending Ms. Nguyen a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
for her relatives. They should present the LOI to the security 
office in the area where they live, in conjunction with their 
applications for exit permits, as a preliminary step to an 
eventual interview for the United States ODP. 

Reeeiving exit permits is not the final step in obtaining 
the permission of the Vietnamese authorities to leave. 
Applicants must be scheduled for a pre-departure interview with 
a representative of the United States ODP in Ho Chi Minh City, 
undergo a medical examination, and be manifested on a flight 
departing Vietnam for Bangkok. 

Interviews for the United States ODP resumed on 
September 10, 1987. Names of those being interviewed have 
been taken from lists presented to the ODP by the Vietnamese 
Government. It is anticipated that we will continue to receive 
such lists. 

I hope this information will be helpful to you in 
responding to your constituent. 

The Honorable 
Paul Simon, 

Sincerely, 
/ 

Bruce A. Beardsley 
Counselor for Refugee 
and Migration Affairs 

United States Senate. 



Embassy oj the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for 
EX1t permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the.Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United 
Nations High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also 
ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is; 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - BoX 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 
~~ A / . A 

To Cong-Tac V1~t-Nam 
. v 

6 Chu-Van-An 
.... ".. 

Ha-Noi 

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87) 



NGUYEN Thl NGJC C:~P 

93~ 1/l Ch:CAGO 4V~ 

Jrd8rly )a'3~iur· PrJ~r~~ 
~~iri:3n =mbas;y 

~~0 San Fr~~cisco ;~346 

EV~NSTON :L :~2(~ 

The enclo5~d infc~~~tio~ ~grt~ins 10 your i~1~r~s~ in the Grdarly 
C,partur~ ?rc]ra~. P:a3~~ re~d ?nd follo~ ~ll ~~~ instructions 
very car&Tully. wn?~ co~munic~tin9 ~lth ~hi5 :f1ic3 9it~Jr by 
telepngn~ or lQ~t!r, jO~ ~U5t ~~~~lS raf~r t~ t~e !V nu~ber 
exactiy 23 1t ap~~!r~ b~lo •• 

COP f~la~ are b~in; r~vie~2d Dy c~t~~ory ~riority. T~p ~tt3ched 

Letter of rn~roduc~ion he~ bee" i35UUj ~s a r~su!t of your 
rela~iva·£ f~lB cdta~Qry cc~in~ u= on cur c~ior~ty schedule. 
You may hav~ at~er f~~ily me~~er~ ~~cse fil,s h~v~ not yat been 
reviewed. Th~ir fil~~ ~il! bA revi~~9d once ~e ~~ve cc~pleted 

tne ravie~ of ~ll h~g~~r ~ricrity c~1~~ori'; an1 r~~ch t~s 
eatesory of tne C~S~3 of your r~~~inin~ ril~t~ve~. 

IV ~u:nbar: 

fnel: Lat~er of Intrcduction 
In.:! truetion s 



", ... " I , EM8ASSY OF THE U~ITED STATES OF A~ERIeA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

TO NHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGUYEN NGOC DINH 
LY LIEN ANH 
NGUYEN OUC THANG 
NGUYEN THI KIM CHI 
NGUYEN TRI ~UNG 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VEWL.: 42513 

BORN 
aORN 
BORN 
BORN 
BORN 

22 JUN 34 
17 DEC 26 
20 MAY 66 
15 FEB 70 
19 OCT 63 

326 DUONG PHU HOA 
P 25 
TAN BINH 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

NOY 16, 1987 

(IV 212524) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIED SON 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIED SON 

SU QUAN hOA KY ChO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY 01 
BANGKOK, TriAl-LAN, C= Nep DCN TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
YOI DIEU KIEN HC CUOC KHAM SUC KHOE TAl VIET NA~, VA DUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA DAI OlEN eAO UY LIEN HIEP QUoe DAe TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THA~ QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAl TO CAN THIET DE" ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMSASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE Aeove PERSONS 
TO COME TO 8ANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVID~D THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAHI~ATICN IN VltTNA~ ANC AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THe UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER Fcq REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE RE~UEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT P:RMITS AND 
THE "NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TO L~AVE VIETNAM. -

NHUNG NGUCI KE TRfN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM OUTEN 
VIeT HAM THEO OANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THe NAMES ABOVE riAVE BEEN SU9MITTEO TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES 8Y T~E UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WO~KING LIST. 

ODP-I 
10/81 

SINCERELY, 

OR OFFICE 



I PERSONAL BIOGRAPHY 

Name: NGUYEN, Dinh Ngoc 

Date of Birth: June 22, 1934 

Na tional i ty: Vi etnamese 

Place of Birth: Hai Duong, Vietnam 

Occupation: Journalist, Educator 

Education: Chu Van An High School, Ha Noi (1954 graduate) 
Diliman University, Manila (1958-59) 

.... Mlitary Officer Training Schools in Thailand and the Philippines (1954-55) 

Career Activities: 

. 1955·58: Training Bureau Chief, Socio-Political Studies services to the Presidency 
]958 ... 59: Study- in the 'Phil ippines i'n management and personnel. _ . 
1959-60: CllieY of Socio-Political Bureau, Republic of Vietnames:~::.tm~assy in "'taos. 
1960-62 ;·.Ch i ef of Department of Forei gn 9perations and',Department of 'Cooperati ve Operatiol 
1962 .... 63: Chi'ef of Training and Studi~s, Socio..,.Political Bureau, Saigon. 
1964~65: Deputy' Commander, Batallton Conmand~r 

57 Security Batall ion, Bten Aoa Air Base 
1965-68: Journalist 

Secreta)"y General.:: Magaz i ne Df~n Hong 
Writer andPolitical Columnist for two newspapers: Xay Dung and Tu Do. 

1967-68: Specialist in Politics and th~ Pr~ss, Assistant'to the Prime Minister 
1968-70: Chief Editor, Xay Dung Newspaper. 

Director, International School in Saigon. 
1970-75: Journali's't, writing for three news'paoers: Dan Luan. Dan Quyen and Cong Luan. 

Teather of English~. 
'1975~76: Under strict surveillance by the government. 
1976- Present: Imprisoned at the following camps: 

Pham Dang Luu Prison (1976~77) 
Camp Le Can, in Pleiku(1977~ 1985) .. ' 
Camp in Han Tam. Thuan Hai (pres-ent-) (ICj$yl'lo 1~) ..... h, L (, ',';':1.:: '~Ivt.:-G-.J 
Sentence: Indefinite Ci:. "''1';.: ,."" 1- ~I 

Health Condaions: Very poor 
Severe healtn proBlems that need western medical care 

~ami ly: 
- In Vietnam: 326 duong Phu Hoa.Phuong 25. Quan Tan Binh 

Ho Ch.i Minh City. Vietnam 
Wife: LY', Anh Li~en, born12"".}7~26. Hai Duong, Vietnam; previously a registered nurse 
Sons'! NGUYEN. Dung Tri, born 10~19'o:'63. Saigon. Vietnam; mechanical technician 

NGUY EN, Tliang Due. born 05'!' 20 ... 66. Sa i gon, Vi etnam; student 
Daughter: NGUYEN, Kim-Chi Tlii. born 02 ... 15,,:,70, Saigon. Vietnam; student 

B- In The U.S.: c/o ~r. Wendell'Shaw 
319 Forest Street, Wasliington C. H •• Ohio;' 43160 
(614) 335-0181 

Daughter: SHAW,Ngoc-Diep Nguyen. born 05-03-58, Saigon, Vietnam; educator. 
Sons: NGUYEN, Anh Ngoc, born 09.09",,60, Saigon. Vietnam; electrical en9ineer. 

NGUYEN, Hung Quoc. born 09..,..26 .... 61. Saigon, Vietnam;2lt, .. U~:'Army, aerospace engine,­
NGUYEN, Vlet Tan, born 02,,:,14":'64, Saigon, Vietnam; college student. 

Son-i.n-,)aw: SHAW, Billy Joe, born 03,.J,7.--56. OhJo. U.S.A.; educqtor, mtrli.~ter. 



/ 




